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1 12-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400001 Abhinav Kumar 14-07-1998 Naresh Chandra Mala Devi MALE SC 892435719818 9012773034 kabhinav255@gamil.com

2 28-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400002 Adarsh Gehlaut 02-04-1995 Bheeshma Singh Gehlaut Kusham Lata MALE GEN 632843512078 7409167372 adarshgahlot1212@gmail.com

3 22-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400003 Ajay Singh 02-03-1994 Gyan Singh Aneeta Devi MALE GEN 796577059920 7900561358 azurawat420@gmai.com

4 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400004 Akash Saini 13-10-1996 Rajveer Singh Sakuntla Devi MALE OBC 427830047879 8433033848 sainiaskash461@gamil.com

5 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400005 Amit Kumar Yadav 12-11-1995 Shiv Dawan Yadav Rekha Devi MALE GEN 379578624062 7838623320 yadavawadhi78@gamil.com

6 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400006 Anil Agarwal 05-07-1997 Rajkumar Klawati MALE GEN 733577806957 8859000686 anilagaewal7727@gamil.com

7 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400007 Ankit Kumar 10-05-1996 Pawan Kumar Veena Devi MALE GEN 879224140431 8384819215 ankitkumar76130@gmai.com

8 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400008 Ankit Maurya 01-07-1999 Mahendra Singh Mithlesh Devi MALE OBC 937059572815 7088055808 anki111maurya@gmail.com

9 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400009 Bhagat Singh Rawat 01-12-1989 Kundan Singh Rawat Nndi Devi MALE GEN 737434365002 7088560453 bhagatrawat10@gmail.com

10 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400010 Gauranshu Kumar Gaur 01-04-1995 Narendra Kumar Sharma Kusham Sharma MALE GEN 514138310792 9690924818 gauranshukumar10495@gmail.com

11 14-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400011 Jasveer Singh 12-01-1996 Tara Singh Gurmeet Kaur MALE GEN 307884649606 8791108353 jasveersingh703@gmail.com

12 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400012 Jeevan Singh Bisht 14-03-2000 Manohar Singh Bisht Bhavna Devi MALE OBC 658128557567 8954207755 jeevanbisht4522@Gmail.com

13 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400013 Kmlesh singh Bisht 04-10-1998 Manohar Singh Bisht Bhavna Devi MALE OBC 371917307599 8954207755 kameishbisht4255@gmail.com

14 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400014 Kapil Kumar 01-07-1992 Jaswant Singh Nnhi devi MALE OBC 515461148720 9927916898 kapilarya94292@gail.com

15 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400015 Mahesh Kumar 02-05-1990 Malkhan Singh Lila Devi MALE SC 851053412039 9368504604 maheshkumar4058700@gmail.com

16 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400016 Mandeep Kumar 02-03-1993 Ramkumar Singh Urmila Devi MALE GEN 857945246871 8057130941 mandeeprajtpot48@gmail.com

17 12-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400017 Maneesh Kumar 06-05-1997 Ratan Lal Rajnesh Devi MALE OBC 424478754659 8445937272 kashyapmani21@gmail. Com

18 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400018 Mohammad Masroor alam15-02-1985 Mehre Alam Frida Jmal MALE OBC 781114891065 8445432777 masroor1806@gmail.com

19 19-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400019 Mohd Danish Maki 15-08-1992 Mohd Ashik Iqbal Rashida Parveen MALE GEN 961684839796 9568194390 mohddanishmaki@gamil.com

20 14-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400020 Mohd Monish 06-05-1997 Abdul Sattar Shanjha Begum MALE OBC 498419699879 6397878766 mohmonish100@gmail.com

21 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400021 Mukesh Kumar 05-03-1994 Udayraj Singh Poonam Devi MALE GEN 896760586073 7983176558 mukesh8057303171@gmail.com

22 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400022 Naresh Kumar 12-07-1993 Madan Pal Singh Omwati Devi MALE SC 946168218346 9058809772 kumarnaresh256au@gmail.com

23 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400023 Paras Sharma 30-06-1994 Vivek Kumar Sharma Reetu Sharma MALE GEN 266554413064 8791560214 ps23101994@gmail.com

24 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400024 Rahul Kohali 01-07-1995 Bishan Ram Kohali Seema Kohli MALE SC 764561679216 9919812958 kohlir611@gmail.com

25 28-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400025 Rohit Kumar 13-03-1999 Sanjeev Kumar Sunita Devi MALE OBC 596748779932 8449286586 rohitksr3256@gmail.com

26 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400026 Rohit Yadav 05-10-1997 Rajkumar Munni Devi MALE GEN 649382617467 9917327288 rohity51097@gmail.com

27 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400027 Sahil Rehman 09-11-1997 Atikur Rehman Meenu Rehman MALE OBC 315664918310 7409719590 shailrehman985@gamil.com

28 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400028 Saksham Sharma 27-11-2001 Ashok Kumar Sharma Satnvana Sharma MALE GEN 365402066647 9927104204 sakshamsharma270899@gmail.com

29 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400029 Saurabh Kumar 20-08-2000 Surendra Singh Mamta Devi MALE SC 701689866330 9149319962 saurabhsingh9157@gamil.com

30 14-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400030 Shah Mohammad 01-02-1984 Mohammad Rais FridaBegum MALE OBC 800309707598 7088331225 shahmohdmca@gmail.com

31 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400031 Sheeshpal 09-09-1995 Nannhen Singh Mamta Devi MALE OBC 288260188917 7500862611 sheeshpalkumar7200@gmail.com

32 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400032 Shubham Raj 15-04-1998 Mahendra Singh Vinod MALE SC 785575539846 8477830350 sraj15498@gmail.com

33 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400033 Sumit Kumar 02-04-2001 Manoj Kumar Sanjita Devi MALE GEN 484008998117 7088540712 ursumitchuhan14@gmail.com

34 23-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400034 Suraj Singh 15-10-1998 Veer Singh Veer Singh MALE SC 804535843649 8077782007 ss427101@gmail.com

35 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400035 Suyash Mishra 06-04-1998 Dheerendra Nath Mishra Malti Mishra MALE GEN 750506140005 7533980990 suyash6412@mail.com

36 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400036 Aakanksha 07-06-1998 Virendra Singh Gola Nirja Gola FEMALE OBC 212863499529 7248134845 aakankshagola321@gami.com

37 20-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400037 Alisha Gazal 05-06-1995 Ishrat Hussain Mehtav Jahan FEMALE OBC 296300398894 9917700076 shahnawazalam172652gmail.com

38 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400038 Ambika 03-07-1988 Kunwar Singh Rajeshwari FEMALE OBC 714519875946 9759735086 hariomthakurksp@gmail.com

39 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400039 Anjali Yadav 20-09-1999 Siyakant Yadav Shanti Yadav FEMALE OBC 305246153581 7248680064 yadavsknt@gmail.com

40 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400040 Anuradha Singh 07-08-1997 Nar Singh Urmila Devi FEMALE GEN 581800815102 7536685561 anusingh32276@gmai.com

41 25-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400041 Adeeba Arsh 01-07-2000 Mohammad Yusuf Shanabano FEMALE OBC 724049853787 8449884776 adeeba152arsh@gmail.com

42 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400042 Avni Agarwal 27-11-1997 Sanjay Kumar Agarwal Shalini Agarwal FEMALE GEN 844074747838 9548064240 avniag97@gami.com

43 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400043 Chandni 02-03-1997 Anil Singh Chandrawati FEMALE SC 910430797672 9045338971 anilsingh297@gmail.com

44 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400044 Chhama Yadav 01-08-1995 Birendra Yadav Pushpa Yadav FEMALE GEN 256858151712 9773976186 kshamayadavjnu@gmail.com

45 25-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400045 Deeksha 07-06-1995 Omkar Giri Rajwala FEMALE OBC 943768801630 7900396096 km2deeksha@gmail.com

46 14-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400046 Deeksha Rani 16-04-2000 Jaipal Singh Geeta Devi FEMALE OBC 459523603600 7466915311 deekshakashyap244712@gmail.com

47 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400047 Deepa 12-01-1985 Prem Chand Urmila Devi FEMALE OBC 842078747858 7533993908 kumarajay35753@gmail.com

48 25-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400048 Deepa Arya 03-07-1986 Prakash Chan Arya Pushpa Devi FEMALE SC 675868497255 9837245055 deeptikohli@gmail.com

49 18-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400049 Deepika 05-01-1996 Naresh Kumar Mithlesh Devi FEMALE SC 484707066748 9927090379 deepika1996ksp@gmail.com

50 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400050 Deepika Sharma 02-01-1999 Trivendra Dutt Sharma Gaytri Devi FEMALE GEN 638106711331 9548227563 dhimansoni99@gamil.com

51 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400051 Divya 27-12-1996 Ramchandra Meenu FEMALE OBC 350933924091 9412050540 divya2796chauhan@gmail..com
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52 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400052 Divya Chauhan 04-01-2001 Krishan Kumar Laxmi Devi FEMALE GEN 358342196233 7302279057 niharika102510

53 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400053 Divyanshi Maheshwari 17-05-1999 Sanjay Kumar Maheshwari Alka Maheshwari FEMALE GEN 892389197554 9458059934 908sajal@gmail.com

54 25-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400054 Firdaus Jahan 05-09-2000 Nabeel Ahmad Farjana Khatoon FEMALE OBC 554049811787 9639917186 waseemahmad0988786@gail.com

55 24-08-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400055 Gaurangi Maheshwari 22-01-1997 Sanjay Kumar Maheshwari Alka Maheshwari FEMALE GEN 592775749514 9412341852 908sanjay@gmail.com

56 12-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400056 Jolly Rani 02-03-1995 Malkhan Singh Somti Devi FEMALE SC 660524852749 9568402593 jollyrani 1995@gmail.com

57 25-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400057 Kanak Gehlaut 07-01-1992 Arun Kumar Gehlaut Manju Rani FEMALE GEN 284883253008 8191000566 gahlotkanak1991@gmail.com

58 25-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400058 Kavita Chaudhary 03-07-1999 Kashiram Singh Babita Devi FEMALE GEN 534424566284 7830410410 mukul111chadhary111@gmail.com

59 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400059 Km. Jainab 20-05-1998 Shafeek Ahmad Nasreen Jahan FEMALE OBC 257329274452 9917264817 intzarhussain19942gmail.com

60 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400060 Km Surabhi 05-05-1998 Kartar Singh Kamlesh Devi FEMALE SC 273125395408 9012835476 ksurbhi319@gmail.com

61 20-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400061 Km Deepika 22-11-1998 Mohan Ram Jaywanti Devi FEMALE SC 493894395720 7017964547 vdeepika057@gmail.com

62 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400062 Km Monika 10-05-1994 Suresh Singh Somprabha Devi FEMALE SC 200758666323 9758610906 ravimohan811@gmail.com

63 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400063 Km Preeti Mishra 15-03-1994 Vivekanand Premlaata Mishra FEMALE GEN 312753229438 8765822937 mishrapreeti715@gami.com

64 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400064 Km Priyanka 06-08-2000 Rajkumar Angita Devi FEMALE SC 213745473914 9027017379 priyanka06august@gmail.com

65 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400065 Km Ruby 21-12-2000 Suneel Kumar Laxmi Devi FEMALE OBC 975965107424 9639296320 rahul296320@gmail.com

66 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400066 Km Shivangi 05-05-1998 Suneel Sharma Vandna Sharma FEMALE GEN 390968129335 8449979981 shivsharma298@gmail.com

67 25-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400067 Km Soni 12-08-1999 Virendra Kumar Jaywati Devi FEMALE SC 730158045823 8006547870 soni99pawar@gmai.com

68 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400068 Manisha mehra 08-07-1998 Mohan SIngh Radha Devi FEMALE GEN 834335495480 7668365818 mehramanisha683@gmail.com

69 16-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400069 Meenakshi 03-03-1986 Omprakash Singh Aasha Devi FEMALE GEN 554843594862 9627407606 rajveersingh412@gmail.com

70 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400070 Nagma Naaz 16-08-1998 Kayam Ali Nzma Naz FEMALE OBC 325487851048 7300708780 naaznagma76@gmai.com

71 17-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400071 Neelanshi Kaushik 12-08-1999 Rakesh Sharma Mamta Devi FEMALE GEN 273923397407 9319693903 9639873355raj@gmail.com

72 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400072 Neha 10-05-1996 Ghanshyam Singh Kamlesh FEMALE SC 766354247071 8958474215 10051996k@gmail.com

73 19-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400073 Nidhi Rani 04-03-2000 Bharat Singh Bala Devi FEMALE SC 773004140821 8958816227 thakurnidhi330@gmai.coms

74 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400074 Nimisha Agarwal 27-06-1993 Ajay Kumar Agarwal Shashi Agarwal FEMALE GEN 874211209079 6398202088 agarwalnimisha1996@gami.com

75 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400075 Parul Bathla 25-02-1997 Vijay Bathla Anita Bathla FEMALE GEN 566440671972 6397152843 parulbatla1925@gamil.com

76 14-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400076 Parul Yadav 07-02-2000 Rakesh Yadav Aasha Yadav FEMALE OBC 482293888376 8218653209 parulyadavpy0702@gmail.com

77 18-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400077 Pooja Mishra 16-11-1994 Pramod Mishra Manjula Mishra FEMALE GEN 984723521129 8532987937 poojamishramaria@gamil.com

78 25-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400078 Pooja Rani 25-02-1999 Sunder Lal Urmila Devi FEMALE SC 950991334727 9927379328 preetikumarigautam 541@gmail.com

79 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400079 Pooja Singh 19-10-1992 Vridhi Chandra Saroj Bisht FEMALE GEN 216154071385 7464822296 poojasingh992701@gmail.com

80 26-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400080 Poonam 03-07-1990 Pramod Shankar Paruriya Shanti Devi FEMALE GEN 213713877278 7500724029 poonambarthwal968@gmai.com

81 27-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400081 Poyam Rawat 23-10-1996 Arvind Singh Rawat Radha Rawat FEMALE GEN 273117762208 9119061026 poyamrawat1999@gmail.com

82 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400082 Preeti 03-06-1997 Dharamveer Singh Dayawati FEMALE SC 811760579374 9012534254 preeti97@gmail.com

83 23-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400083 Priya Joshi 06-03-1996 Lalit Mohan Joshi Deepa Joshi FEMALE GEN 211677826356 8923440190 priyajoshi1700@gmail.com

84 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400084 Priyanka 10-05-1999 Manmohan Singh Kamla FEMALE GEN 212349447958 6396123163 rawatpriyanka2603@gmail.com

85 27-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400085 Priyanka Singh 20-05-1984 Ranveer Singh Urmila Singh FEMALE GEN 440365042908 9528697036 priyanka1084@gmail.com

86 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400086 Ritika Chaudhary 27-02-1997 Kartar Singh Vinesh Devi FEMALE OBC 267861183157 7017666093 ritikarana2702@gmail.com

87 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400087 Riya Singh 05-01-2002 Shtrughan Singh Suman Singh FEMALE GEN 615703776524 9557004665 riya2720483@gmail.com

88 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400088 Ruby Jahan Saifi 08-03-1991 Habib Ahmad Rukshana Parveen FEMALE OBC 726575598373 8193815413 shadabsaifi5454@gami.com

89 15-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400089 Sangeeta Rani 15-06-1993 Ram Kishor Singh Surmesh Devi FEMALE SC 941504386625 7465913109 sangeeta1593rani@gmail.com

90 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400090 Savita Rani 10-02-1996 khushi Ram Dayawati FEMALE SC 527302238057 8476973645 savitarani193@gmail.com

91 27-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400091 Sehrish Saifi 21-07-1999 Rais Ahmad Saifi Shabana FEMALE OBC 568381578546 6396021846 rajsaifi40@gmail.com

92 23-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400092 Sheeba Ansari 24-09-1992 Mohammad Iqbal Firoja Iqbal FEMALE OBC 766926524624 7088223720 sbeebaansari2409@gamil.com

93 20-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400093 Sheeba Saifi 10-04-1995 Mohd Ashfaq Sama Parveen FEMALE OBC 282315276400 8077177089 amaansafi919@gmail.com

94 19-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400094 Shivani 30-06-1995 Rakesh Kumar Rajni FEMALE GEN 418017810320 7464800296 sam022615@gmail.com

95 24-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400095 Shraddha Kaushik 08-08-1997 Rajeev Kaushik Kavita Kaushik FEMALE GEN 494163757892 9027397199 dineshkaushikaujsp@gamil.com

96 26-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400096 Sonu Rani 25-06-1995 Jagan Singh Sarswati Devi FEMALE SC 342526656398 9058423243 sonurani262@gmail.com

97 22-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400097 Tarannum Ansari 25-06-2000 Najakat Ali Frida Begam FEMALE OBC 872822391246 9410734063 bushra0914@gmail.com

98 25-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400098 Vandana Rawat 12-06-1997 Prem Singh Rawat Anit Rawat FEMALE GEN 726475596371 8273645707 vandanarawat13839@gmail.com

99 13-02-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400099 Yashika Chauhan 05-02-2001 Madan Singh Chitra devi FEMALE GEN 566630754237 9837779089 yashikachauhan179@gmail.com

100 23-03-2021 Pass Out 2022 20053400100 Yogita Gariya 27-02-1999 Pooran Singh Gariya Malti Devi FEMALE GEN 294096122211 8445054114 yogitagariya7579@gmail.com


